## <u>CORPORATE PLEDGE</u> for United Way of Johnson & Washington Counties Community Disaster Relief Fund



United Way of Johnson & Washington Counites is committed to helping our region's most vulnerable families have the support they need to weather the short- and long-term impacts of the coronavirus outbreak.

The Community Disaster Relief Fund will allow United Way to rapidly deploy resources to provide emergency relief to families and individuals in need.

## **Confirm your information:**

Contact Person:	
Company:	
Address:	THANK YOU FOR YOUR DONATION!
Phone:	
E-Mail:	-
Our United Way <b>Corporate Gift for the Community Disaster Relief Fund</b> is: \$	
Signature:	Date:
Select your method of payment:	
Check Enclosed	
One-time billing (month)	
Credit Card: Donate online at	
Other, please note:	